In accordance with |

Rule £.28 of the |_| Q 1 4
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

st ose. Notice of final account prior to dissolution
Insolvency Act 1986, in CVL

gL
By

Companies House |

SATURDAY

TIRBIA

|
27/07/2019 # |
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company nmber [0 [7 [5[8 [0 [8[2]3

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full ‘ PetroSaudi Energy And Trading (UK) Ltd

bold black capitals.

|
|
|
!

E Liguidator's name
Fult forenamefs) ‘ Glyn

Surname ’ Mummery

u Liquidator's address

Building nameinumber‘ Jupiter HouseWarley Hill Business Park

Street ‘ The Drive

|

Post town ‘ Brentwood
County/Region ‘ Essex
Postcode EW’T[S f[?( B IE
Country f
u Liguidator's name ©
Full forenamels} Paul © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell ys about
Surname Atkinson another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Buitding name/number‘ Jupiter HouseWarley Hill Business Park © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ The Drive another liquidator.
Post town ’ Brentwood
County/Region ‘ Essex
Postcode ’—CWWHT‘ 3 ’E{ E
Country ‘

C4/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to disselution in CVL

E Liquidator's release

O  Tick if one or more creditors objected to liguidator’s release.

I Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | vorawe

’ L\\‘\W '

Signature date EE ﬁ—)—-l—m]— EWHFQ—

04117 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

i You de not have to give any contact informatien, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The cantact information yeu give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Amanda Veck

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

Address

Suite 2

|
|
[ 2nd Floor, Phoenix House
|

Post town

32 West Street

CountyfRegion

Brighton

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Country

Pastcode l_:_— R F
[ (B [N i E| R F’ ﬂ Further information

DX

Telephane

01273 916666

Checklist

We may retura forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

Please make sure you have remembered the

fotlowing:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emaii enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



PetroSaudi Energy And Trading (UK) Ltd
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators’ Abstract of Receipts & Payments
From 18 October 2018 To 28 May 2019

Sof AE £ £
UNSECURED CREDITCRS
(5,131,794.49) Unsecured Creditors NIL
o T NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(1.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL
o ST NIL
(5,131,795.49) - NIL
REPRESENTED BY
NIL

Note:

Page 1 of 1 1PS SQL Ver. 5.02 14 June 2019 11:25



6T0C AeN 8¢

S9|NY ADUDA|OSUT QYL pue 986T 1V AJUSA|OSU]T
a3 JO 90T uonPas 01 Juensnd Junoddy [euld ,siojepinbi syl

(LANVdWOD
JHL.) (uonepinbiy ur) pa1 (OIN) bulpel) puy Abiou3 ipnesoilad

AIOSIADY

did




201191d AJUSAJOSU] JO JUsWalelS dIs
Japloy obseys Buieoy BuiAjend H240
610¢
Aept 87 01 8107 4290120 81 pouad Buiodal ayL pouad a2yl
dm
AIOSIADY dyd JO UOSUNIY [Ned pue ARuiungy UAD (s)iozepinbry aYyL
SWI0ISND g aNUaAYY WH JHINH
dT1 AlostApy dud dud
(uogepinbn
ur) px1 (Min) Buipes L puy ABlau3 ipnesolad Auedwo) ayL

iHodal siyy ui pasn ag Aew suonenalqqe Buimojog ayl

AOsInpyY

cddd

JUNQ2Y |BUl4 5103epINDIT 92U L
{uonepnbyy ug) pr1 (i) Bupell puy ABlauz 1Ipneseaad

poliad 343 Ul paundul sasuadxs Jo Jualualels
poLiad ayj 4oy 3unodoe sjuawded g sidigdsd siojepinbr
uonepinb)| sy pue Auedwon ayj INoge uoljew.OUl AloInelSg

JuaguUo)

sasuadxa pue SIUBLRSINGSIP ‘UoeIduNLWSL S1ojepinbl]
SICYIPRa4D Y] o) SWONINC jeul
uoilepmbl] Yy JO MAIAIBAD

JUIIUC)

2
d
v
xipuaddy

H0i2s

sSuonRRIAJIqQEe pue SJUdua)



‘paanbal 312 suolde 10 suoebisaaul Jaylin) ou Jey] WHUOD Ued |

‘paIINpUOd UIBq SBY ssauisng s,AURdWO) U3 yoium uf Aem
ay] Buluisducd aaey Asy] SUISDUOI AUE LD Uofewloil) 2piacid ) SIojpad payAul
pue ‘siopaJip oy} WO uoReRwIoil Joyung pajssnbal ‘uciewloul Bupunoooe
pue SpICcDal pue $400q SAURGWOD BUY) DaMIIASI BABY T "SIRISD SY] OF 1ouUsq B Ul
Insas pjned yaym Aued Aue jsuebe soyepinbrt se Ayoedes AW up aw Aq Jo Auedwiod

A1OSIADY

ddd

WNoY |euid S403epinbi] ay

(uonepinbri ur} py7 {HIN) Buipes] puy AB.BUT IPNeSoned

a3yl Ag ybnoug ag pneo 3eyl swiep jequatod Aue Buipnpur ‘sey Auedwo) au3
sjosse jeym o suorebissaul sjevortiodold no BuiAiues apnpul ssnnp AW Jo Ued

suonebiysenug

"MO[20 7 UOIID3S Uf N0 198 51 SI03Ipa2 J0J DWOIINo
|euly QU] "SI0)IpaID O} UORNQUISIP B B 0} JIGR|IRAR SPUNJ JUBIINSUL 3JOM 10U

"PIsiead 51955k OU 2Uam 2.Ua] JUNoooe 3y U0 UMOYS SY

‘MORq
£ UODIDAS Uf PAsSNISIP Jaynng aJe yiym uoliepinbi sy ypm Buieap ul sasuadxa
pue 53500 ay} upm 1aylaboy “:ojepinbiy se juswiuiodde Aw @ouis polad aYy3 o)
suopoesuely buljieysp uneaoe sjuswAed pue sydiooal e s g xipuaddy e payoeny

junooe sjuawded pue s3digoay

‘yonesiuwpe [eisuab
N0 pallied pue sjuswpedsp juswuiaach jueas|al ayy woy Spueies xey ybnos
‘(m0j2g sos) AuedwloD By} Jo siiEge 2yl ojut SUOIRBIISIAUL N0 paLueRd 0SB ARy
sajuedwic] Jo JensiBay ayl yum syuawnoop Buly pue usuiuicdde Aw Buisipaspe
‘Auedwio) syl pue s1oypal) Jo sbunasw Buipioy papnpul sapnp Aoniels Ap

poLiad ay3 Buunp (s)1ojepinbi] a3 Aq usxeMRpUN MIOM

"2jep o3 Juswiuicdde

Al sou1s pouad aU) Buunp psuniul $9sUadxa PUB UOP YoM Sjielap pue uonepinbi
2y} Jo MIIABAC uR Sapinoid Jedas syl cdn punom Ajny mou sle AuedwioD
241 JO saeye ay3 1ey] WIUod pue uonepinby| 3y jo JUN0oIe [BUl Al UIDEY N0 39S T
*S103IpaLD 10} SO0 pajeddpue

Al au3 pue uopepinbi) siyy yum Bugeap Jo s1500 pajedinue vyl yo UoREPU) UL
Buipiaoid pue sapgel pue sjasse s,Auedwao) sy Buiplebal pey T uonewlojul syl
Jo Aewiwns e Jno 395 0} pue Juawjuiodde Aw jo wayl BuiAjiiou sicjpald o} ajoum
] ‘8107 ROupd §1 vo AvedwoD Sy j0 Jojepinbi se jusunuodde Aw Duimenod

uoINpo.IUY

uonepinbi] 3y} Jo MIIAIBAQ T



AOSIADY

cidd

Jnoooy jeuld Sio3epinbit ay
{uonepinbry ug) pit (in) Busped) puy ABiaug presonad

"SI0NPRID panoasun o] uopngllsip ved paquasaid e ayew o)
Spurny JUSIDIYNSU) 30 {[Im B134] 210J219Y) suopes|ieas abieyd Buneoj) ou aiem aiayl

(£00¢ Jequisydas g1 bunep-jsod abueyo Bupeoyy ay3 oy Ppalqns) sloypatd
PaINIasUn 10J s|geflear spew st yoym Japjay shueys Suieoyy ay) 03 anp SUORPSHEa.
18U jo Juswale ue st ped paquasald auyl 9861 1Y ADUDAOSUT 2] UM a3Uepsodde U]

Hed paquoasald 9yl

‘pasi|eal uBq 9ARY SpUN) Ol Se
SIOHPaID PaINd2sUN G} PARIAN 34 ||IM PUSPRIAIP U 53Ny ADUDA|OSUT 3Uj 0] JUBnsIng

"SI0JPaJD paindasun o} uoNgrIsip e Aed 0} SUOIIESIIERI JUDIDINSUL S49M BIaY |
S103EPaID paindasun

“I9J1EW SIU} Ul SI0}PaLD [enuaiaald ou ale e

SI03IPRID) [BIUDIR4DEd

'519558 §,Aueduwio] ay) 1eac sabieyd funeoy) pue paxy bugeass ‘asnoy saiuedwon
e pasaisibar ase yoym winibiag oNI Jo Jnoae) ul sableyd pajuelb Auedwon sy

S1031pald pPaindas o) WOdINQ

MOj2Q 1IN0 Jas S| SI0]IPa4d 10§ SWI0N0 [2Ul) 3y

S10}1Po.Ld 943 J10j awod]no |euld ‘'z



Alosiapy

cldid

UN022Y [euUld S101epINbI] au
{uanepinbiy u) 7 (4N) Supel) puy ABRLT Ipnesonad

"wod Aosiapeday sioipadn//idny susy buipeojumop pue BuimaIA 10) 3|gejieae SI
yolum Hodat fewy suy) ButAuedwodane 22004 ayl w papinald ale sy sl Jueasal
Buipnput ‘siiep Jsuyping  “asesjal sJojepinbry auy 03 103[qo 03 ybBu auYy ARy Os|e
Asyl (Ao 3 xipuaddy uj N0 195 SE poliad Syl Ui parnoul sasuadXa ayy ale aseu)
USSR JO 3585 Jod) sy ASUSAIOSUT Byl Japun ‘podal SIUY Ul PasopsIp 15l ale
YIYm ‘sasuadxe 4oyl pue ualelsunwal 5,.J03epinbr] auyl abuajieyy o3 JUBL B aARy
osje pue lojepmnbi Syl woy UCIRLLIOW Jayuny 1sanbas o1 ybu e oAey si0)pasd)

s1y6ry ,s10)pa)
'3 xipuaddy ul pajlelop aJe uonepinbi| 33 10y pouad Y3 Ul paundul sesuadxe ayl
uojjepinbi| syl Jo sasuadxy

"pasinoul sem abeaqiw ayy awy ay3 3e bureasad
ajel sbeayw paacudde DYWH aU3 12 AOSIADY dud Ag pled aie ‘ojeise Asusajosul
o) 0} 2|geINgLUYIe APDaUIP S UDIYM ‘[SARIY SSBUISNG J0J SI|DIYSA a1BALI JO asn ayy o}
Bunejas sasuadxa 1oy apew sjuawAed abeajily “saew sy yum Buijesp ul Jojepinbi
ay) Aq paunoul S1s00 |enpe jo obleydal B o SUBWIASINGSIP SJolepinbrl Byl

sjuawWasIngsip ,siojepinbi

*UOREISUNLL. L3yl Jo adsal Ul sloyipald auy3 wouy Auoyine
¥935 10U pIp SI0IEPINDIT 3] 240D ‘UoREPIND] BU) Ul SUORESHEa] OU UM BBy

uoiesauUnIId siojepinbiy

sasuadxe pue sjuUsWBSINGSIP ‘uoijesaunuad sioyepinbi -
- H 4 - x



AlOSIADY

cdd

39¢ ETWD

X3553

poomiua.Lg

AL 3yl

Ned ssauisng ([IH AQBM
Psnay taudnr

810¢ 1200120 81

142 INd

uojybug

13315 159M 2E

asnoy Xlusoud “100|4 pug
¢ ANg

d71 AOSIADY di-

UOSUpPiY [ned g Apwiwngy udio

120110 palsibay

:(s)soepinbiy
Jo supucdde
4o 3eq

((s)oyepinbi
4O sS2UppY

:{shoyepinby]

'STIVLI3a NoILvaIndi

JUNOODY |BL4 SJ03epInbIT 2y

(uonepinbry ur) pi1 (n) buipesr puy ABiaug Ipnesoliad

QHS [TM
UopuoT
18945 uozZInD 1

aHS [TM
uopuoT
182415 UozZInNy T

3dE €TWD

%3553

pooMmiliRIg

A 241

Mg ssausng ||IH A9lem
3snNoH Jaydnr

£2808540

T110¢ Y.l 8¢

'SS2Uppe SSauIsng

:301J0 palaisibal snolald

19010 paia3siboy
:taquinu Aurdwo)

:uonelodioou Jo 31eg

‘NOLLVIWHOINI ANVdWOD

(NOILVAINOI1 NI) a11 (3iN) ONIAYH1 ANV ADHANI IANVYS0¥13d

uonrepinby ayl pue Auedwo) auz ynoge uonewriojul Aioyniels

Vv Xipuaddy



AIOSIADY

cid

JUNoIIY ([BU4 SI0¥EpINbN Byl
(uonepinbr ur) £371 () Buipe. ), puy ABsBug 1pneSDIad

poLiad 243 104 Junodde syuswiied g sidiadas siojepinbi

g xipuaddy



209 4an 105 SdL

N
Af G3IN3SIH4Id
T
JIN N _
TIN siapieyaels AMeulpiQ
SNOLLNAIE1SIJ
N e e
1N SIOMPL) PaInIasun
SHOLIAIHD AIUNDFSHN
. R \w _ e ———— sl e

6T0Z/S0/8Z 0L
sjusluAed g sidiasay jo Aleununs s1o3epinbiy juior
(uozepinbiy ur)
p31 (1n) Buipery puy ABisug ipnegoliad

T 40 1 abeg

1DI0N

(6%'56£'TET'S)

(o0'n)

(6662 TETS)



JUNODIY Jeuld SIOIEPINDIT SYL
(uonepynb ug) P11 (3n) Buipell puy AbJaug IPNESD.Iad

AlOSIARY
gzu poiiad syl ul paundui sasuadxa JO Juziuajels

D Xipuaddy




L

610T AelW 8¢
pouad a3 10} s35uadXa JO JUIWZELS

{uonepinby w) pn1 {(¥n) buipesy pue ASroug 1PNeSoARYG

6IF'E [e01
8 SjualuasIngsip s4o1epinbiy juior
8hE'E 53500 5L ,S103epInbit u(of
] sasuadxg
610T ABl 8T

0] poliad




